DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 8AP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-=706-3771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052

N

PL296-5

ITEM  PART No.  OTY. DESCRIPTION
T B3 1 BELT GUARD
Z  B142/RE 1 EODY MOULDING
3 c17X 1 TOP COVER
4 SEE TABLE 1 MOTCOR ASSENBLY
5 Alg47 1 MATER PULLEY #4dmm x <8
=] B1144 1 BASE CASTING
7 A'|E7E/F'LT|:| 1 WHEEL AXLE (UF'F'ER) Bomm
B AMB4E/PLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE (LOWER) 420mm
9  sSHGEES 4 WAVEY WASHER PLWA
10 SHI6762 1 PLASTK: CAP
11 A8BA/BL 2 WHEEL #125
12 MeWSP 4 VB SPRING WASHER
13 MBXIZPPTT 4 M& x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
14 A1872 1 PULEY BOLT
15 MZ2QNH 1 M20 HALF NUT
16 A1934 4 PLASTE WHEEL CAP — BLACK
17 C1587 2 WHEEL ©174 RENFORCEO BLACK
18  MBXI255C 1 W6 x 125 SOCKET CAP BOLT
19 MBW 1 ME PLAN WASHER
0 A1768 1 WMOTOR ALLAR STUD
21 AlEEa 1 SPRNG #30 x 50
22 A1B85 1 SPRNG RETAINER
23 A1378 7 PLAIN WASHER R30xp2.5
24 A1B43 3 MOTOR STUD
25 SBISS5SD 1 SELOCK PIN 1/4" x 5/8°
@ 2& A2132 3 SPRNG p14 x 1B
37 MeW 3 WASHER Ma PLAIN
-] MANSH 7 MB NUT — BNX
29 A1EB3 2 AXLE CLAWP
&) X sB;eze 1 DRIVE BELT — 34048
31 AYPID2Z 1 DRIVE PULLEY ASSY
2 Es4 1 RETANER NUT
@ 33 A18B2 1 RENFCRGING RING
34 M2OWSH 1 M20 SHAKEPROOF WASHER
»  MBXZBPPTT 4 M6 x 25 TAPTITE SCREW
38 AYDIOOE 1 DRIVE PLATE ASSY
= MBX30TT 1 W6 x 20 TAFTITE SCREW
3@ Al 4 SO
= A1944 2 ANCHOR PIN ['|ﬂIT1ITI) PLASTIC
a4 AIEX 2 SPRNG M7 x 25
41 Argea 2 FXING WASHER — m10mm
42 B3 1 FAD RETANER
43 AYDIDOE 1 SKIRT ASSEMBLY
4“4 A1B4Z 1 PAD RETANER WASHER
45 caapa/F 1 DIFFUSER SEAL STRIP
MODEL DESCRIFTION HANDLE ASSY MOTER ASSY 4@ MeXi2TT 4 M6 x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
VAGES 240V/50HZ /4POLE AMH1217 AYM2153 AL T R TIvQT BoSS
VARERIZ1 A 220V/50HZ /4FOLE AMH1217 AYM2153 49 MeNSB 2 8 BINX STIFF NUT
VABEZI22A 270V/S0HZ/4POLE VDE  AYH1223 AYM2153 s meat $  1/2' FING WASHER
VABESFULTON  270V/SOHZ /4 POLE ATH1217 AYM2153 A + Waser

@ WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIFTION

VA6B3 EXCEL 20 DRIVE ASSY SUPER SP 220/240V

RANGE

% M.TONKS 12/06/03 12:09




